aesazon ‘# ONIMVIAAd 740 1 9DVd 90/Z1/L HIVd
0-7881-H NOISIAHA

4V00%/92Z XO8 NOILOINNOD .
. SHIaMv3IHA LINOHIO F1av1ivAVY
-MHIA A4dO’TdXA H3IH10 HO4d AHOLOVH 1LOVINOO "Haxv3dd LINOHIO U3TIVINS
VY HLIM H3Mv3d4g LINJHIO 3N NIVIA DNILSIX3 FHL DINIOV1d3Y
JHINO3H AVIA SIHL'NOILVYTIVLSNI SIHL OL1 DNINIV1H3d SNOILY1NO3Y
ANV S3A09 TvOO0T1 ANV ALVLS “IVNOILVN TV HLIM IONVITdNOD
ONINIVLINIVIN HO4 379dISNOJS3Y SI HIATTIVLSNI "AHYSS3IOAN SV TvdHLN3AN
ANV U3Mv3dd 1INOHID PuUg OL TvHLNIN ANV HaxMv3dd 1INO4HIO
NIVIN WOH4d SAv31 LOaINNOD ANV 3LNOYH ‘A1ddNS OL H3TIVLSNI
uVu o|_\ A v
4 M

iIONINHVM ¢ 310N

(2 :3LON)
HIMVIHE LINDHID
NIVIN OL Sava

__m__ OI—I

s 'X0d g9 INNOW

Ol ai3id IHL NI
(N19212'0) WWys's o
£# T14a O1413aN
S310H 2 T1IHa

4v0ov

X049 NOILOINNOD H3axMv3Hg

LINOHIO dNe 31vAONOO0V Ol
({3d33N SV XO04d NOILOANNOD

H31V3H %0019 ANV
Ad31lva 31vO013d 0L 13l

‘L 3ION

alSeN |

FEANEANAN
INANAVY

-

(2 :3LON)
43IMvIdag LINDHIO

NIVIN OL saval 1VSez

__m__ Ol—l

V 411099



EXPLODED VIEW: CONNECTION BOX 225/400AF

DRAWING #: 0G2683D

APPLICABLE TO:
ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0G26410GSOR 1 BOX 2ND CB 225/400AF WIDE
0G26510GSOR 1 BOX 2ND CB 225/400AF NARROW
2 0G26250ST03 1 BRACKET 2ND CB BOX 5.4L 1800
3 0C2454 8 SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS
4 057073 2 JUNCTION BLOCK 3/8-16
5 0D5466 2 BUSBAR NEUTRAL BLOCK 390
6 0A7822 1 LUG SLDLSS 600/250-1/0 X 1/4-28
7 049226 4 WASHER LOCK M5
8 0C2266 4 SCREW PHTT M5-0.8 X 16 ZYC
9 022237 2 WASHER LOCK 3/8
10 022241 2 NUT HEX 3/8-16 STEEL
1 0A9457 1 DECAL NEUTRAL
12 045335 2 SCREW HHC 1/4-28 X 3/4 G5
13 083896 2 WASHER LOCK 1/4-M6 SS
14 0C8566 2 SCREW HHFC M6-1.0 X 20 G8.8
15 052857 2 NUT TOP LOCK FL M6-1.0
UL CIRCUIT BREAKER (225AF)
A 0F4185 1 COVER CB C2-C4 225AF
0G26650GSO0R 1 COVER 2ND CB 225AF 5.4L 1800
B 065469 1 DECAL DANGER HIGH VOLTAGE
c OF4147 1 CB 0100A 3P 480V 225AF
O0F4151 1 CB 0200A 3P 480V 225AF
0F4143 1 CB 0040A 3P 480V 225AF
0F4145 1 CB 0060A 3P 480V 225AF
D 0F4186 1 COVER CB DISH 225AF
E 036261 4 RIVET POP 125 X .275 SS
F 053640 4 SCREW RHM #8-32 X 3-1/4
G 038150 4 WASHER FLAT #8 ZINC
H 022264 4 WASHER LOCK #8-M4
J 022471 4 NUT HEX #8-32 STEEL
K 029289 2 TAPE ELEC 1/2 FOAM
L wics 2 TERMINAL COVER CB W/HDWR
M 022129 9 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
N 0F8432 1 INSULATOR CB 225AF
P 0C2454 7 SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS
R 0F8451 3 LUG SLDLSS 300 MCM-6 AL/CU
S 049897 9 SCREW SHC M8-1.25 X 20 G8
T 022145 6 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
U 045771 3 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 CLEAR ZINC
v 0F8843 3 BUS BAR 200A LUG ADAPTOR
w 0G3259 1 DECAL TERMINAL SHOCK HZD BI
UL CIRCUIT BREAKER (400AF)
A O0F4187 1 COVER CB C2-C4 400AF
0G26640GSOR 1 COVER 2ND CB 400AF 5.4L 1800
B 065469 1 DECAL DANGER HIGH VOLTAGE
c O0F4154 1 CB 0300A 3P 480V 400AF
0F4155 1 CB 0400A 3P 480V 400AF
D 046526 3 WASHER LOCK M10
E 042419 4 SCREW RHM 10-32 X 4
F wicB 2 TERMINAL COVER CB W/HHDWR
G 023897 4 WASHER FLAT #10 ZINC
H 022152 4 WASHER LOCK #10
J 022158 4 NUT HEX #10-32 STEEL
K 029289 2 TAPE ELEC 1/2 FOAM
L 052647 3 SCREW SHC M10-1.5 X 25 G12.9
M 046526 3 WASHER LOCK M10
N wicB 3 BUS BAR CB ADAPTER 225-400A
P 0A7822 3 LUG SLDLSS 600/250-1/0 X 1/4-28
R 052647 3 SCREW SHC M10-1.5 X 25 G12.9
S 022473 6 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC
T 023334 6 SCREW HHC 1/4-28 X 1/2 G5
U 022097 6 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
v 0C2454 7 SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS
w 0G3259 1 DECAL TERMINAL SHOCK HZD BI

REVISION: H-1882-C

DATE: 7/12/06

GROUP A

PAGE2 OF 2



